
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Men 15-16

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

LEAHY Jack729 32.6006.6 0.08.700 8.600 8.800 8.5001 8.700

Milton Keynes Gym 3.6 8.600 8.600 9.000 8.9008.400 0.0 29.700

62.300

26.100

26.000

FLANN Alexander725 31.1004.0 0.09.200 9.000 8.900 8.8002 9.300

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

4.4 8.800 9.000 8.300 8.5009.100 0.0 30.700

61.800

26.300

27.100

KELLY Jacob1008 30.3004.0 0.08.700 8.900 8.600 8.7003 8.900

Wakefield Gym Club 4.8 8.800 8.900 8.800 9.0008.700 0.0 31.300

61.600

26.500

26.300

MACBEAN Alexander730 30.7003.6 0.09.300 8.900 9.200 9.0004 8.900

Basingstoke Gym Club 3.6 8.800 9.000 9.100 8.9008.500 0.0 30.300

61.000

26.700

27.100

ADUHENE Izaiah720 30.3004.0 0.09.000 8.700 8.600 8.6005 9.100

Derby City Gymnastics 3.6 9.200 8.700 8.900 8.8009.300 0.0 30.500

60.800

26.900

26.300

BENNISON Isaac1010 30.4003.6 0.09.000 8.900 8.900 8.9006 9.000

Stainsby School of
Gymnastics

4.5 8.600 8.300 8.600 8.4008.700 0.0 30.100

60.500

25.600

26.800

TURTON Ziggy735 29.3003.6 0.08.600 8.500 8.500 8.6007 8.600

Derby City Gymnastics 3.4 8.700 8.600 8.500 8.7008.700 0.0 29.400

58.700

26.000

25.700

RICHARDSON James734 28.9003.7 0.08.400 8.600 8.300 8.4008 8.400

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.9 8.600 8.600 8.300 8.5008.500 0.0 29.500

58.400

25.600

25.200

REID Thomas733 28.4005.1 0.38.200 7.800 7.900 7.8009 7.900

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.8 8.700 8.500 8.900 8.8008.700 0.0 30.000

58.400

26.200

23.600

KEMP Evan728 28.9003.8 0.38.400 8.500 8.500 8.30010 8.600

City of Birmingham Gym
Club

3.6 8.400 8.600 8.500 8.4008.600 0.0 29.100

58.000

25.500

25.400

FENNELL Jay724 27.6003.9 0.07.800 7.800 8.000 8.00011 7.900

Basingstoke Gym Club 3.7 8.800 8.800 8.600 8.6008.700 0.0 29.800

57.400

26.100

23.700

DEAN Oliver723 28.5003.4 0.08.000 8.500 8.400 8.20012 8.500

City of Birmingham Gym
Club

3.6 8.300 8.700 8.400 8.3008.500 0.0 28.800

57.300

25.200

25.100

MCKENZIE Robert731 28.9003.4 0.08.300 8.500 8.600 8.40013 8.600

Dynamite GC 4.0 8.100 8.300 8.100 7.9008.100 0.0 28.300

57.200

24.300

25.500

ASTON Joseph721 28.6003.6 0.08.200 8.400 8.400 8.30014 8.300

Milton Keynes Gym 3.4 8.100 8.400 8.100 8.3008.100 0.0 27.900

56.500

24.500

25.000

PAZARAN-BUTLER Enrique732 28.2003.6 0.08.400 8.100 8.000 8.10015 8.400

Harlequin Gym Squad 3.8 8.000 8.200 8.000 8.1008.200 0.3 27.800

56.000

24.300

24.600
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